1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com12
FST Series
Thin Film Temperature Sensor
The FST series design positions the contact surfaces
on the side with the active measuring layer. This
design produces a sensor in position for face-down
mounting. This mounting optimizes current trends in
the ‘adhesion instead of soldering’ electronics sec-

dimenSionS
(mm)
ordering inFormaTion
rev 12/17-2
2.1mm ±.15
1.35mm ±.15
0.4mm ±.05
0.4mm ±.2
  Nom. Resistance Tolerance
 Model (ohms) Class
 FST08-B-100E 100 B
 FST08-2B-100E 100 2B
 FST08-B-500E 500 B
 FST08-2B-500E 500 2B
 FST08-B-1K0E 1000 B
 FST08-2B-1K0E 1000 2B
Other tolerances and values of resistance are available on request.
Resistance taken at 0°C
F S T 0 8 - 2 B - 1 0 0 R E
Series Tolerance Resistance